Timestamp Where are you from?
9/21/2012 21:47:46 Europe
9/21/2012 22:08:50 America (North+South)
9/21/2012 22:12:10 America (North+South)
9/21/2012 22:12:41 America (North+South)
9/21/2012 22:15:29 America (North+South)
9/21/2012 22:15:47 America (North+South)
9/21/2012 22:19:21 Europe
9/21/2012 22:23:16 Europe
9/21/2012 22:24:55 America (North+South)
9/21/2012 22:25:33 America (North+South)
9/21/2012 22:30:52 Europe
9/21/2012 22:34:45 America (North+South)
9/21/2012 22:37:48 America (North+South)
9/21/2012 22:40:46 America (North+South)
9/21/2012 22:41:57 America (North+South)
9/21/2012 22:45:02 America (North+South)
9/21/2012 22:52:21 America (North+South)
9/21/2012 22:53:20 America (North+South)
9/21/2012 22:54:51 America (North+South)
9/21/2012 22:59:47 America (North+South)
9/21/2012 23:01:20 America (North+South)
9/21/2012 23:02:22 Europe
9/21/2012 23:07:47 Europe
9/21/2012 23:08:24 America (North+South)
9/21/2012 23:13:15 Europe
9/21/2012 23:15:07 America (North+South)
9/21/2012 23:18:04 America (North+South)
9/21/2012 23:20:34 America (North+South)
9/21/2012 23:22:09 America (North+South)
9/21/2012 23:32:45 America (North+South)
9/21/2012 23:40:02 America (North+South)
9/21/2012 23:40:16 America (North+South)
9/21/2012 23:40:53 America (North+South)
9/21/2012 23:43:34 Europe
9/21/2012 23:48:14 America (North+South)
9/21/2012 23:51:47 America (North+South)
9/21/2012 23:57:54 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 0:10:32 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 0:12:13 Europe
9/22/2012 0:24:12 Europe
9/22/2012 0:24:57 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 0:27:20 Other
9/22/2012 0:36:33 America (North+South)

What do you use your keyboard for?

Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming, Programming, Other
Typing, Gaming

Typing, Gaming

Typing, Gaming, Programming, Other
Typing, Gaming, Programming, Other
Typing, Gaming, Other

Typing, Gaming, Programming, Other
Typing, Gaming, Other

Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming

Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing

Typing, Gaming

Gaming, Programming

Typing, Programming

Typing, Gaming, Programming, Other
Typing, Gaming

Typing, Gaming

Typing, Gaming

Gaming

Typing, Programming

Typing, Programming

Typing, Gaming, Other

Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Programming

Typing, Gaming

Typing, Programming

Typing, Gaming

Gaming

Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming

Typing, Other

Typing, Programming

Typing

Typing, Gaming

Typing, Gaming, Programming
Gaming

Gaming, Programming

Gaming

Typing

Typing, Gaming

Typing, Gaming

How many keyboards do you own?
1
2-4
2-4
1
2-4
1
2-4
1

1

1
5-9
1
>=10
2-4
1
2-4
5-9
1

1
2-4
2-4
1

1

1
2-4
2-4
2-4
1
5-9
1

1
2-4
2-4
5-9
5-9
1
2-4
5-9
2-4
1
2-4
>=10
2-4

What is your favorite switch?
MX Brown
MX Red
MX Brown
MX Red
MX Blue
MX Brown
MX Brown
MX Brown
MX Brown
MX Blue
MX Brown
MX Blue
MX Blue
MX Blue
Scissor Switch
MX Brown
MX Brown
MX Brown
MX Blue
MX Red
MX Red
MX Blue
Topre

MX Blue
MX Brown
Alps

MX Black
MX Blue
MX Red
MX Blue
MX Brown
MX Blue
MX Blue
MX Blue
IBM/Unicomp Buckling Springs
MX Black
MX Brown
MX Brown
MX Brown
MX Brown
MX Brown
Topre

MX Brown



Timestamp Where are you from?
9/22/2012 0:43:05 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 0:48:35 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 0:48:47 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 0:52:29 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 1:02:35 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 1:06:50 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 1:10:25 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 1:21:11 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 1:24:35 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 1:30:40 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 1:36:35 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 1:37:56 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 1:41:06 Europe
9/22/2012 1:43:38 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 1:47:40 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 1:51:17 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 1:56:49 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 1:57:03 Europe
9/22/2012 2:02:03 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 2:20:07 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 2:23:03 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 2:33:59 Asia
9/22/2012 2:34:12 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 2:37:37 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 2:50:31 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 2:58:00 Europe
9/22/2012 2:59:38 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 3:06:27 Europe
9/22/2012 3:17:58 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 3:18:40 Europe
9/22/2012 3:18:54 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 3:21:10 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 3:25:56 Europe
9/22/2012 3:27:07 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 3:33:47 Europe
9/22/2012 3:33:48 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 3:39:06 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 3:42:45 Asia
9/22/2012 3:43:21 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 3:45:45 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 3:50:48 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 3:55:24 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 4:00:04 America (North+South)

What do you use your keyboard for?

Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming

Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming

Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming

Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming

Typing, Gaming, Programming

Typing, Gaming, Programming, Other

Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming

Typing, Gaming

Typing, Gaming, Programming
Gaming

Typing

Typing, Gaming, Programming
Gaming

Gaming

Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming

Typing, Gaming, Programming, Other

Typing

Typing, Gaming

Gaming

Typing, Programming
Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming

Gaming

Typing

Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Programming, Other
Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming

Typing, Gaming

Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Programming, Other
Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming, Programming

How many keyboards do you own?
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4

>=10
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4

2-4

2-4

2-4
2-4
2-4

2-4
2-4

What is your favorite switch?
MX Blue

MX Brown

MX Blue

MX Blue

IBM/Unicomp Buckling Springs
MX Brown

MX Red

MX Red

MX Red

MX Blue

Other Switches - Please Specify in Comments
MX Brown

MX Brown

MX Red

MX Red

MX Red

MX Clear, other MX

MX Black

MX Blue

MX Blue

MX Red

MX Blue

MX Blue

MX Blue

IBM/Unicomp Buckling Springs
Other Switches - Please Specify in Comments
MX Blue

MX Red

Topre

MX Red

MX Brown

MX Blue

MX Blue

MX Black

MX Blue

MX Black

MX Brown

MX Brown

MX Red

IBM/Unicomp Buckling Springs
MX Brown

MX Brown

MX Blue



Timestamp Where are you from?
9/22/2012 4:02:00 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 4:06:50 Europe
9/22/2012 4:21:01 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 4:21:51 Asia
9/22/2012 4:25:59 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 4:59:00 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 5:11:50 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 5:13:15 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 5:13:50 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 5:20:22 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 5:49:41 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 5:52:07 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 5:52:33 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 6:08:06 Europe
9/22/2012 6:36:31 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 6:46:45 Asia
9/22/2012 6:56:06 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 7:01:16 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 7:05:53 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 7:07:45 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 7:18:34 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 7:25:14 Asia
9/22/2012 7:28:37 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 7:34:31 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 7:52:25 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 7:52:54 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 7:54:38 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 9:05:07 Asia
9/22/2012 9:18:50 Europe
9/22/2012 9:19:12 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 9:20:03 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 9:22:17 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 9:25:29 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 9:52:21 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 9:57:39 America (North+South)

9/22/2012 10:56:43 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 11:15:53 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 11:17:35 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 11:30:53 Europe

9/22/2012 11:54:08 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 11:56:12 Europe

9/22/2012 13:25:12 Europe

9/22/2012 13:30:49 Other

What do you use your keyboard for?

Typing, Gaming
Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming
Typing, Gaming
Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming, Programming

Typing, Gaming, Programming, Other

Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming, Programming
Gaming

Typing, Gaming

Typing, Gaming

Typing, Programming

Typing, Programming

Typing, Gaming

Typing, Gaming, Programming

Typing, Gaming, Programming, Other

Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming

Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming

Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming

Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming

Typing, Gaming

Programming

Typing, Gaming

Typing, Gaming, Programming
Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming, Other
Gaming

Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming

Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Programming

Typing, Programming

Typing, Gaming, Programming

How many keyboards do you own?
2-4
5-9

1
1
2-4
2-4
1
5-9
2-4
2-4
2-4
1
1
1
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4
1
2-4

What is your favorite switch?
MX Red
Topre

MX Blue
MX Black
MX Red
MX Red
MX Brown
MX Red
MX Blue
MX Blue
MX Black
MX Brown
Rubber Dome
MX Brown
MX Red
MX Brown
MX Blue
IBM/Unicomp Buckling Springs
MX Brown
MX Brown
MX Blue
MX Blue
MX Red
MX Red
MX Black
MX Brown
MX Red
Topre

MX Brown
MX Black
IBM/Unicomp Buckling Springs
Topre

MX Red
MX Brown
MX Black
MX Blue
MX Brown
MX Brown
MX Brown
MX Blue
MX Brown
MX Brown
MX Blue



Timestamp Where are you from?
9/22/2012 13:44:48 Europe
9/22/2012 13:57:11 Europe
9/22/2012 13:58:32 Other
9/22/2012 14:06:03 Europe
9/22/2012 14:28:39 Europe
9/22/2012 14:34:03 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 15:38:05 Europe
9/22/2012 15:55:57 Other
9/22/2012 15:56:38 Europe
9/22/2012 15:58:11 Europe
9/22/2012 16:03:46 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 16:06:32 Other
9/22/2012 16:15:02 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 16:16:33 Europe
9/22/2012 16:31:24 Europe
9/22/2012 16:47:25 Europe
9/22/2012 17:21:10 Europe
9/22/2012 17:38:57 Europe
9/22/2012 18:29:17 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 18:39:30 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 18:47:18 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 19:02:16 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 19:14:58 Europe
9/22/2012 20:06:35 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 20:21:14 Europe
9/22/2012 20:58:20 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 21:37:32 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 21:52:40 Europe
9/22/2012 21:58:49 Asia
9/22/2012 22:04:00 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 22:07:55 Europe
9/22/2012 22:24:19 America (North+South)
9/22/2012 23:17:19 Asia
9/22/2012 23:49:11 Europe
9/23/2012 0:14:01 America (North+South)
9/23/2012 1:11:39 America (North+South)
9/23/2012 1:11:44 America (North+South)
9/23/2012 1:27:33 Europe
9/23/2012 3:02:32 America (North+South)
9/23/2012 5:24:07 America (North+South)
9/23/2012 10:33:53 Europe
9/23/2012 11:31:14 Other
9/23/2012 11:44:55 Europe

What do you use your keyboard for?

Typing, Gaming

Gaming, Programming, Other
Typing, Programming

Gaming

Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming

Typing, Gaming

Gaming, Programming

Typing

Typing, Programming

Typing, Gaming, Other
Typing, Gaming

Typing, Gaming, Programming
Gaming

Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming, Programming
Gaming

Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming

Typing, Gaming

Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming, Programming

Typing, Gaming, Programming, Other

Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming

Typing, Programming

Typing, Gaming, Programming

Typing, Gaming, Programming, Other

Gaming

Typing

Typing, Gaming

Typing, Programming

Typing

Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming

Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Programming

Typing

Gaming

Typing, Programming

Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming, Programming

How many keyboards do you own?
2-4

1

2-4

2-4

5-9

1

2-4

2-4

>=10
2-4

2-4
5-9
2-4
2-4
5-9
2-4
2-4

>=10

2-4
2-4
2-4
>=10

2-4
2-4
2-4

What is your favorite switch?
MX Brown

MX Red

Topre

MX Red

MX Blue

MX Blue

MX Brown

MX Black

Other Switches - Please Specify in Comments
MX Blue

MX Brown

MX Blue

MX Brown

MX Brown

MX Blue

Topre

MX Black

MX Red

MX Brown

MX Brown

MX Red

MX Brown

MX Brown

MX Blue

MX Black

IBM/Unicomp Buckling Springs
Other Switches - Please Specify in Comments
MX Blue

Topre

IBM/Unicomp Buckling Springs
MX Brown

MX Blue

IBM/Unicomp Buckling Springs
MX Brown

Rubber Dome

MX Brown

MX Brown

MX Red

MX Clear, other MX

MX Blue

Topre

MX Blue

MX Brown



Timestamp Where are you from?
9/23/2012 12:09:25 Europe
9/23/2012 12:24:48 Europe
9/23/2012 15:23:14 America (North+South)
9/23/2012 15:30:37 Europe
9/23/2012 16:38:59 America (North+South)
9/23/2012 16:52:15 Europe
9/23/2012 17:16:26 Europe
9/23/2012 18:13:57 America (North+South)
9/23/2012 18:31:36 America (North+South)
9/23/2012 20:23:12 America (North+South)
9/23/2012 20:46:47 Europe
9/23/2012 20:57:49 America (North+South)
9/23/2012 21:07:50 Other
9/24/2012 0:01:19 America (North+South)
9/24/2012 2:05:00 Europe
9/24/2012 5:05:42 Europe
9/24/2012 5:49:33 America (North+South)
9/24/2012 8:28:31 America (North+South)
9/24/2012 19:17:29 America (North+South)
9/24/2012 19:26:55 America (North+South)
9/24/2012 19:38:04 America (North+South)
9/24/2012 19:48:42 America (North+South)
9/24/2012 19:59:11 Europe
9/24/2012 19:59:32 Europe
9/24/2012 19:59:47 America (North+South)
9/24/2012 20:01:40 America (North+South)
9/24/2012 20:31:10 America (North+South)
9/24/2012 20:49:59 Europe
9/24/2012 21:20:31 America (North+South)
9/24/2012 22:17:44 Europe
9/24/2012 23:02:10 America (North+South)
9/25/2012 0:12:17 America (North+South)
9/25/2012 1:47:45 America (North+South)
9/25/2012 2:51:53 America (North+South)
9/25/2012 4:32:19 America (North+South)
9/25/2012 4:35:05 America (North+South)
9/25/2012 11:12:34 Other
9/25/2012 11:46:20 Other

What do you use your keyboard for?

Typing, Gaming

Gaming

Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming

Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming, Programming
Programming

Typing, Gaming

Gaming

Typing, Programming

Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming

Typing, Gaming, Programming, Other

Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming

Typing, Programming

Typing, Gaming

Typing, Gaming

Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming, Other
Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming

Typing, Gaming

Typing, Gaming

Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Programming

Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming

Typing, Gaming, Programming
Programming

Typing, Gaming, Programming, Other

Gaming
Typing

Typing, Gaming, Programming, Other

Typing, Programming
Typing, Gaming, Programming
Typing, Gaming

How many keyboards do you own?
1

1
2-4
2-4
5-9
2-4
5-9
1
2-4
5-9
2-4

5-9

2-4

2-4

What is your favorite switch?
MX Brown

MX Brown

MX Blue

MX Red

IBM/Unicomp Buckling Springs
MX Blue

MX Brown

MX Red

MX Brown

Topre

MX Brown

MX Black

MX Blue

Rubber Dome

MX Brown

MX Blue

MX Brown

MX Blue

MX Red

IBM/Unicomp Buckling Springs
Alps

MX Brown

MX Blue

MX Blue

Scissor Switch

MX Blue

MX Blue

MX Blue

MX Brown

MX Brown

MX Blue

MX Blue

MX Black

Other Switches - Please Specify in Comments
Scissor Switch

MX Brown

MX Brown

MX Brown



